

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case :- WP(C) No. 1606/2020

Madan Singh and others

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None
v/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections stand filed on behalf of respondent No. 5.

Response on behalf of rest of the respondents be filed by or before
the next date of hearing.

List on 23.12.2022.



(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu
21.10.2022
Vishal